128 www.bradyid.com
Label Index by Size
LABEL
INDEX
BY
SIZE
L
A
SE
R
 L
A
B
E
L
S
LASER LABELS
LAT-26-652-10
Laser Printable Package Quantity, 10,000
Technology
Die # 26, 0.250� x 0.2 50� Material B-652, Amber
Rating Plate Polyimide
Tedlar ® is a registered trademark of DuPont.
Note: Labels in chart are sorted in order by width, height, 3 digit material number (within part number), then die number (within part number).
PART NUMBER EXPLANATION:
Most Brady part numbers for computer printable labels follow the same four-part format:
The first code indicates the technology, the second part is a number indicating the die size used
(where applicable), the third part indicates the Brady material used (where applicable), and the final
code indicates package quantity.
PRINTERS LEAD EDGE IN DIRECTION OF ARROWS
BRADY LASERTAB™ MARKERS
PRINTERS LEAD EDGE IN DIRECTION OF ARROWS
BRADY LASERTAB™ MARKERS
C
DE
B
A
PRINTERS LEAD EDGE IN DIRECTION OF ARROWS
BRADY LASERTAB™ MARKERS
PRINTERS LEAD EDGE IN DIRECTION OF ARROWS
BRADY LASERTAB™ MARKERS
C
DE
B
A
PRINTERS LEAD EDGE IN DIRECTION OF ARROWS
BRADY LASERTAB™ MARKERS
(Layout for LAT-1 and LAT-26 only)
(Layout for LAT-60 and LAT-61 only)
Label Label Horizontal Top Left
Pieces Labels Width Height Repeat Margin Margin Labels
Part Per Per Inch (mm) Inch (mm) Inch (mm) Inch (mm) Inch (mm) Per
Number Package Material Color Row A B C D E Sheet
0.250� Label Width
LAT-26-652-10 10,000 Polyimide Amber 26 0.250  (6.35) 0.250  (6.35) 0.600  (15.24) 0.875  (22.23) 0.400  (10.16) 936
LAT-26-747-10 10,000 Polyester White 26 0.250  (6.35) 0.250  (6.35) 0.600  (15.24) 0.875  (22.23) 0.400  (10.16) 936
0.300� Label Width
LAT-1-652-10 10,000 Polyimide Amber 22 0.300  (7.62) 0.250  (6.35) 0.700  (17.78) 0.875  (22.23) 0.450  (11.43) 836
LAT-1-747-10 10,000 Polyester White 22 0.300  (7.62) 0.250  (6.35) 0.700  (17.78) 0.875  (22.23) 0.450  (11.43) 836
0.375� Label Width
LAT-2-652-10 10,000 Polyimide Amber 16 0.375  (9.53) 0.375  (9.53) 0.500  (12.70) 0.875  (22.23) 0.313  (7.95) 400
LAT-2-747-10 10,000 Polyester White 16 0.375  (9.53) 0.375  (9.53) 0.500  (12.70) 0.875  (22.23) 0.313  (7.95) 400
LAT-60-799-2.5 2,500 Nylon Cloth White 15 0.375  (9.53) 1.000  (25.40) 0.500  (12.70) 0.875  (22.23) 0.550  (13.97) 285
0.500� Label Width
LAT-45-707-10 10,000 Polyester White 13 0.500  (12.70) 0.375  (9.53) 0.600  (15.24) 0.875  (22.23) 0.400  (10.16) 325
LAT-45-712-10 10,000 Polyester Clear 13 0.500  (12.70) 0.375  (9.53) 0.600  (15.24) 0.875  (22.23) 0.400  (10.16) 325
LAT-25-652-10 10,000 Polyimide Amber 13 0.500  (12.70) 0.437  (11.10) 0.600  (15.24) 0.875  (22.23) 0.400  (10.16) 286
LAT-25-709-10 10,000 Removable White 13 0.500  (12.70) 0.437  (11.10) 0.600  (15.24) 0.875  (22.23) 0.400  (10.16) 286
Polyester
LAT-25-747-10 10,000 Polyester White 13 0.500  (12.70) 0.437  (11.10) 0.600  (15.24) 0.875  (22.23) 0.400  (10.16) 286
LAT-46-707-10 10,000 Polyester White 13 0.500  (12.70) 0.500  (12.70) 0.600  (15.24) 0.875  (22.23) 0.400  (10.16) 247
LAT-46-712-10 10,000 Polyester Clear 13 0.500  (12.70) 0.500  (12.70) 0.600  (15.24) 0.875  (22.23) 0.400  (10.16) 247
LAT-61-799-2.5 2,500 Nylon Cloth White 12 0.500  (12.70) 0.500  (12.70) 0.600  (15.24) 0.875  (22.23) 0.700  (17.78) 192
LAT-40-799-1,-5 1,000/5,000 Nylon Cloth White 13 0.500  (12.70) 0.750  (19.05) 0.600  (15.24) 0.875  (22.23) 0.400  (10.16) 156
LAT-38-799-1,-2.5 1,000/2,500 Nylon Cloth White 13 0.500  (12.70) 1.437  (36.50) 0.600  (15.24) 0.875  (22.23) 0.300  (7.62) 78
0.560� Label Width
LAT-42-707-10 10,000 Polyester Clear 17 0.560  (14.22) 0.560  (14.22) 0.700  (17.78) 0.875  (22.23) 0.470  (11.94) 187
LAT-42-712-10 10,000 Polyester Clear 17 0.560  (14.22) 0.560  (14.22) 0.700  (17.78) 0.875  (22.23) 0.470  (11.94) 187
0.650� Label Width
LAT-3-410-10 10,000 Polyolefin White 10 0.650  (16.51) 0.250  (6.35) 0.800  (20.32) 0.875  (22.23) 0.325  (8.26) 380
LAT-3-652-10 10,000 Polyimide Amber 10 0.650  (16.51) 0.250  (6.35) 0.800  (20.32) 0.875  (22.23) 0.325  (8.26) 380
LAT-3-747-10 10,000 Polyester White 10 0.650  (16.51) 0.250  (6.35) 0.800  (20.32) 0.875  (22.23) 0.325  (8.26) 380
LAT-29-652-10 10,000 Polyimide Amber 10 0.650  (16.51) 0.200  (5.08) 0.800  (20.32) 0.875  (22.23) 0.325  (8.26) 480
LAT-29-737-10 10,000 Tedlar® White 10 0.650  (16.51) 0.200  (5.08) 0.800  (20.32) 0.875  (22.23) 0.325  (8.26) 480
LAT-29-747-10-YL 10,000 Polyester Yellow 10 0.650  (16.51) 0.200  (5.08) 0.800  (20.32) 0.875  (22.23) 0.325  (8.26) 480
LAT-29-747-10 10,000 Polyester White 10 0.650  (16.51) 0.200  (5.08) 0.800  (20.32) 0.875  (22.23) 0.325  (8.26) 480
LAT-29-799-10 10,000 Nylon Cloth White 10 0.650  (15.51) 0.200  (5.08) 0.800  (20.32) 0.875  (22.23) 0.325  (8.26) 480
129www.bradyid.com
Label Index by Size
LASER LABELS
L
A
SE
R
 L
A
B
E
L
S
LA
BE
L
IN
DE
X
BY
SI
ZE
Tedlar ® is a registered trademark of DuPont.
Note: Labels in chart are sorted in order by width, height, 3 digit material number (within part number), then die number (within part number).
Label Label Horizontal Top Left
Pieces Labels Width Height Repeat Margin Margin Labels
Part Per Per Inch (mm) Inch (mm) Inch (mm) Inch (mm) Inch (mm) Per
Number Package Material Color Row A B C D E Sheet
PRINTERS LEAD EDGE IN DIRECTION OF ARROWS
BRADY LASERTAB™ MARKERS
PRINTERS LEAD EDGE IN DIRECTION OF ARROWS
BRADY LASERTAB™ MARKERS
C
DE
B
A
0.800� Label Width
LAT-4-410-10 10,000 Polyolefin White 8 0.800  (20.32) 0.250  (6.35) 1.000  (25.40) 0.875  (22.23) 0.350  (8.89) 304
LAT-4-652-10 10,000 Polyimide Amber 8 0.800  (20.32) 0.250  (6.35) 1.000  (25.40) 0.875  (22.23) 0.350  (8.89) 304
LAT-4-737-10 10,000 Tedlar White 8 0.800  (20.32) 0.250  (6.35) 1.000  (25.40) 0.875  (22.23) 0.350  (8.89) 304
LAT-4-747-10 10,000 Polyester White 8 0.800  (20.32) 0.250  (6.35) 1.000  (25.40) 0.875  (22.23) 0.350  (8.89) 304
LAT-4-747-10-YL 10,000 Polyester Yellow 8 0.800  (20.32) 0.250  (6.35) 1.000  (25.40) 0.875  (22.23) 0.350  (8.89) 304
LAT-5-652-10 10,000 Polyimide Amber 8 0.800  (20.32) 0.500  (12.70) 1.000  (25.40) 0.875  (22.23) 0.350  (8.89) 152
LAT-5-747-10 10,000 Polyester White 8 0.800  (20.32) 0.500  (12.70) 1.000  (25.40) 0.875  (22.23) 0.350  (8.89) 152
LAT-5-747-10-YL 10,000 Polyester Yellow 8 0.800  (20.32) 0.500  (12.70) 1.000  (25.40) 0.875  (22.23) 0.350  (8.89) 152
LAT-5-759-10 10,000 Paper White 8 0.800  (20.32) 0.500  (12.70) 1.000  (25.40) 0.875  (22.23) 0.350  (8.89) 152
LAT-37-799-1,-2.5 1,000/2,500 Nylon Cloth White 9 0.800  (20.32) 1.437  (36.50) 0.900  (22.86) 0.875  (22.23) 0.300  (7.62) 54
1.000� Label Width
LAT-6-652-10 10,000 Polyimide Amber 7 1.000  (25.40) 0.250  (6.35) 1.100  (27.94) 0.875  (22.23) 0.450  (11.43) 266
LAT-6-747-10 10,000 Polyester White 7 1.000  (25.40) 0.250  (6.35) 1.100  (27.94) 0.875  (22.23) 0.450  (11.43) 266
LAT-8-409-10 10,000 Polyolefin White 7 1.000  (25.40) 0.375  (9.53) 1.100  (27.94) 0.875  (22.23) 0.450  (11.43) 175
LAT-8-652-10 10,000 Polyimide Amber 7 1.000  (25.40) 0.375  (9.53) 1.100  (27.94) 0.875  (22.23) 0.450  (11.43) 175
LAT-8-707-10 10,000 Polyester White 7 1.000  (25.40) 0.375  (9.53) 1.100  (27.94) 0.875  (22.23) 0.450  (11.43) 175
LAT-8-712-10 10,000 Polyester Clear 7 1.000  (25.40) 0.375  (9.53) 1.100  (27.94) 0.875  (22.23) 0.450  (11.43) 175
LAT-8-747-10 10,000 Polyester White 7 1.000  (25.40) 0.375  (9.53) 1.100  (27.94) 0.875  (22.23) 0.450  (11.43) 175
LAT-8-747-10-YL 10,000 Polyester Yellow 7 1.000  (25.40) 0.375  (9.53) 1.100  (27.94) 0.875  (22.23) 0.450  (11.43) 175
LAT-8-799-10 10,000 Nylon Cloth White 7 1.000  (25.40) 0.375  (38.10) 1.100  (27.94) 0.875  (22.23) 0.450  (11.43) 175
LAT-7-410-10 10,000 Polyolefin White 7 1.000  (25.40) 0.500  (12.70) 1.100  (27.94) 0.875  (22.23) 0.450  (11.43) 133
LAT-7-652-10 10,000 Polyimide Amber 7 1.000  (25.40) 0.500  (12.70) 1.100  (27.94) 0.875  (22.23) 0.450  (11.43) 133
LAT-7-707-10 10,000 Polyester White 7 1.000  (25.40) 0.500  (12.70) 1.100  (27.94) 0.875  (22.23) 0.450  (11.43) 133
LAT-7-709-10 10,000 Removable White 7 1.000  (25.40) 0.500  (12.70) 1.100  (27.94) 0.875  (22.23) 0.450  (11.43) 133
Polyester
LAT-7-712-10 10,000 Polyester Clear 7 1.000  (25.40) 0.500  (12.70) 1.100  (27.94) 0.875  (22.23) 0.450  (11.43) 133
LAT-7-722-10 10,000 Polyester Clear 7 1.000  (25.40) 0.500  (12.70) 1.100  (27.94) 0.875  (22.23) 0.450  (11.43) 133
LAT-7-737-10 10,000 Tedlar® White 7 1.000  (25.40) 0.500  (12.70) 1.100  (27.94) 0.875  (22.23) 0.450  (11.43) 133
LAT-7-737Y-10 10,000 Tedlar Yellow 7 1.000  (25.40) 0.500  (12.70) 1.100  (27.94) 0.875  (22.23) 0.450  (11.43) 133
LAT-7-747-10 10,000 Polyester White 7 1.000  (25.40) 0.500  (12.70) 1.100  (27.94) 0.875  (22.23) 0.450  (11.43) 133
LAT-7-747-10-YL 10,000 Polyester Yellow 7 1.000  (25.40) 0.500  (12.70) 1.100  (27.94) 0.875  (22.23) 0.450  (11.43) 133
LAT-7-773-10 10,000 Metallized Silver 7 1.000  (25.40) 0.500  (12.70) 1.100  (27.94) 0.875  (22.23) 0.450  (11.43) 133
Polyester
LAT-7-799-10 10,000 Nylon Cloth White 7 1.000  (25.40) 0.500  (12.70) 1.100  (27.94) 0.875  (22.23) 0.450  (11.43) 133
LAT-39-799-1,-2.5 1,000/2,500 Nylon Cloth White 7 1.000  (25.40) 1.437  (36.50) 1.100  (27.94) 0.875  (22.23) 0.300  (7.62) 42
1.250� Label Width
LAT-30-737-10-WT 10,000 Tedlar White 5 1.250  (31.75) 0.375  (9.53) 1.600  (40.64) 0.875  (22.23) 0.450  (11.43) 125
LAT-30-737-10-YL 10,000 Tedlar Yellow 5 1.250  (31.75) 0.375  (9.53) 1.600  (40.64) 0.875  (22.23) 0.450  (11.43) 125
1.500� Label Width
LAT-9-409-10 10,000 Polyolefin White 5 1.500  (38.10) 0.250  (6.35) 1.600  (40.64) 0.875  (22.23) 0.300  (7.62) 190
LAT-9-652-10 10,000 Polyimide Amber 5 1.500  (38.10) 0.250  (6.35) 1.600  (40.64) 0.875  (22.23) 0.300  (7.62) 190
LAT-9-709-10 10,000 Removable White 5 1.500  (38.10) 0.250  (6.35) 1.600  (40.64) 0.875  (22.23) 0.300  (7.62) 190
Polyester
LAT-9-747-10 10,000 Polyester White 5 1.500  (38.10) 0.250  (6.35) 1.600  (40.64) 0.875  (22.23) 0.300  (7.62) 190
LAT-9-747-10-YL 10,000 Polyester Yellow 5 1.500  (38.10) 0.250  (6.35) 1.600  (40.64) 0.875  (22.23) 0.300  (7.62) 190
LAT-9-799-10 10,000 Nylon Cloth White 5 1.500  (38.10) 0.250  (6.35) 1.600  (40.64) 0.875  (22.23) 0.300  (7.62) 190
LAT-41-707-10 10,000 Polyester White 5 1.500  (38.10) 0.375  (9.525) 1.600  (40.64) 0.875  (22.23) 0.300  (7.62) 125
LAT-41-712-10 10,000 Polyester Clear 5 1.500  (38.10) 0.375  (9.525) 1.600  (40.64) 0.875  (22.23) 0.300  (7.62) 125
LAT-47-707-10 10,000 Polyester White 5 1.500  (38.10) 0.500  (12.70) 1.600  (40.64) 0.875  (22.23) 0.300  (7.62) 100
LAT-47-712-10 10,000 Polyester Clear 5 1.500  (38.10) 0.500  (12.70) 1.600  (40.64) 0.875  (22.23) 0.300  (7.62) 100
LAT-20-773-2.5 2,500 Metallized Silver 5 1.500  (38.10) 0.750  (19.05) 1.600  (40.64) 0.875  (22.23) 0.250  (6.35) 60
Polyester
Note: Labels in chart are sorted in order by width, height, 3 digit material number (within part number), then die number (within part number).
**Also available in: BL=blue, BR=brown, GR=green, GY=grey, OR=orange, PL=purple, RD=red, YL=yellow.
To order a color, add a dash "-" after the material number, then add the color suffix.
Standard product: Contact your Brady Identification Solutions distributor or Customer Service
representative for ordering information.
130 www.bradyid.com
Label Index by Size
LABEL
INDEX
BY
SIZE
L
A
SE
R
 L
A
B
E
L
S
LASER LABELS
Label Label Horizontal Top Left
Pieces Labels Width Height Repeat Margin Margin Labels
Part Per Per Inch (mm) Inch (mm) Inch (mm) Inch (mm) Inch (mm) Per
Number Package Material Color Row A B C D E Sheet
PRINTERS LEAD EDGE IN DIRECTION OF ARROWS
BRADY LASERTAB™ MARKERS
PRINTERS LEAD EDGE IN DIRECTION OF ARROWS
BRADY LASERTAB™ MARKERS
C
DE
B
A
1.600� Label Width
LAT-36-773-1 1,000 Metallized Silver 4 1.600  (40.64) 0.375  (9.53) 1.920  (48.77) 0.875  (22.23) 0.620  (15.75) 100
Polyester
1.875� Label Width
LAT-10-652-10 10,000 Polyimide Amber 4 1.875  (47.63) 0.250  (6.35) 2.000  (50.80) 0.875  (22.23) 0.314  (7.98) 156
LAT-10-747-10 10,000 Polyester White 4 1.875  (47.63) 0.250  (6.35) 2.000  (50.80) 0.875  (22.23) 0.314  (7.98) 156
LAT-11-409-5 5,000 Polyolefin White 4 1.875  (47.63) 0.375  (9.53) 2.000  (50.80) 0.875  (22.23) 0.310  (7.87) 100
LAT-11-747-5 5,000 Polyester White 4 1.875  (47.63) 0.375  (9.53) 2.000  (50.80) 0.875  (22.23) 0.310  (7.87) 100
LAT-11-747-5-YL 5,000 Polyester Yellow 4 1.875  (47.63) 0.375  (9.53) 2.000  (50.80) 0.875  (22.23) 0.310  (7.87) 100
LAT-13-409-2.5 2,500 Polyolefin White 4 1.875  (47.63) 0.833  (21.16) 2.000  (50.80) 0.834  (21.18) 0.310  (7.87) 44
LAT-13-410-2.5 2,500 Polyolefin White 4 1.875  (47.63) 0.833  (21.16) 2.000  (50.80) 0.834  (21.18) 0.310  (7.87) 44
LAT-13-707-2.5 2,500 Polyester White 4 1.875  (47.63) 0.833  (21.16) 2.000  (50.80) 0.834  (21.18) 0.310  (7.87) 44
LAT-13-722-2.5 2,500 Polyester Clear 4 1.875  (47.63) 0.833  (21.16) 2.000  (50.80) 0.834  (21.18) 0.310  (7.87) 44
LAT-13-747-2.5 2,500 Polyester White 4 1.875  (47.63) 0.833  (21.16) 2.000  (50.80) 0.834  (21.18) 0.310  (7.87) 44
LAT-13-747-2.5-YL 2,500 Polyester Yellow 4 1.875  (47.63) 0.833  (21.16) 2.000  (50.80) 0.834  (21.18) 0.310  (7.87) 44
LAT-13-759-2.5 2,500 Paper White 4 1.875  (47.63) 0.833  (21.16) 2.000  (50.80) 0.834  (21.18) 0.310  (7.87) 44
LAT-13-712-2.5 2,500 Polyester Clear 4 1.875  (47.63) 0.833  (21.16) 2.000  (50.80) 0.834  (21.18) 0.310  (7.87) 44
LAT-14-747-1.5 1,500 Polyester White 4 1.875  (47.63) 1.330  (33.78) 2.000  (50.80) 0.834  (21.18) 0.315  (8.00) 28
2.000� Label Width
LAT-31-707-1 1,000 Polyester White 3 2.000  (50.80) 0.900  (22.86) 2.800  (71.12) 0.875  (22.23) 0.300  (7.62) 30
LAT-31-747-1 1,000 Polyester White 3 2.000  (50.80) 0.900  (22.86) 2.800  (71.12) 0.875  (22.23) 0.300  (7.62) 30
LAT-31-759-1 1,000 Paper White 3 2.000  (50.80) 0.900  (22.86) 2.800  (71.12) 0.875  (22.23) 0.300  (7.62) 30
LAT-33-707-1 1,000 Polyester White 3 2.000  (50.80) 1.437  (36.50) 2.800  (71.12) 0.875  (22.23) 0.300  (7.62) 18
LAT-33-747-1 1,000 Polyester White 3 2.000  (50.80) 1.437  (36.50) 2.800  (71.12) 0.875  (22.23) 0.300  (7.62) 18
LAT-33-759-1 1,000 Paper White 3 2.000  (50.80) 1.437  (36.50) 2.800  (71.12) 0.875  (22.23) 0.300  (7.62) 18
2.500� Label Width
LAT-21-707-1 1,000 Polyester White 3 2.500  (63.50) 1.000  (25.40) 2.600  (66.04) 0.875  (22.23) 0.300  (7.62) 27
LAT-21-712-1 1,000 Polyester Clear 3 2.500  (63.50) 1.000  (25.40) 2.600  (66.04) 0.875  (22.23) 0.300  (7.62) 27
LAT-21-747-1 1,000 Polyester White 3 2.500  (63.50) 1.000  (25.40) 2.600  (66.04) 0.875  (22.23) 0.300  (7.62) 27
LAT-21-747-1-YL 1,000 Polyester Yellow 3 2.500  (63.50) 1.000  (25.40) 2.600  (66.04) 0.875  (22.23) 0.300  (7.62) 27
LAT-21-773-1 1,000 Metallized Silver 3 2.500  (63.50) 1.000  (25.40) 2.600  (66.04) 0.875  (22.23) 0.300  (7.62) 27
Polyester
2.875� Label Width
LAT-43-707-2.5 2,500 Polyester White 20 2.875  (73.02) 0.375  (9.53) –––––––– 0.875  (22.23) 1.450  (36.83) 40
3.000� Label Width
LAT-12-652-2.5 2,500 Polyimide Amber 2 3.000  (76.20) 0.375  (9.53) 3.200  (81.28) 0.875  (22.23) 1.150  (29.21) 50
LAT-12-709-2.5 2,500 Removable White 2 3.000  (76.20) 0.375  (9.53) 3.200  (81.28) 0.875  (22.23) 1.150  (29.21) 50
Polyester
LAT-12-747-2.5 2,500 Polyester White 2 3.000  (76.20) 0.375  (9.53) 3.200  (81.28) 0.875  (22.23) 1.150  (29.21) 50
LAT-12-747-2.5-YL 2,500 Polyester Yellow 2 3.000  (76.20) 0.375  (9.53) 3.200  (81.28) 0.875  (22.23) 1.150  (29.21) 50
LAT-32-747-1 1,000 Polyester White 2 3.000  (76.20) 0.900  (22.86) 3.200  (81.28) 0.875  (22.23) 1.150  (29.21) 20
LAT-32-759-1 1,000 Paper White 2 3.000  (76.20) 0.900  (22.86) 3.200  (81.28) 0.875  (22.23) 1.150  (29.21) 20
LAT-34-707-1 1,000 Polyester White 2 3.000  (76.20) 1.437  (36.50) 3.200  (81.28) 0.875  (22.23) 1.150  (29.21) 12
LAT-34-747-1 1,000 Polyester White 2 3.000  (76.20) 1.437  (36.50) 3.200  (81.28) 0.875  (22.23) 1.150  (29.21) 18
LAT-34-759-1 1,000 Paper White 2 3.000  (76.20) 1.437  (36.50) 3.200  (81.28) 0.875  (22.23) 1.150  (29.21) 18
3.062� Label Width
LAT-175-124** 380 Paper White/Colors 2 3.062  (77.77) 0.500  (12.70) 0.500  (12.70) 0.938  (23.83) 1.118  (30.18) 38
3.600� Label Width
LAT-44-707-2.5 2,500 Polyester White 2 3.600  (91.44) 0.375  (9.53) –––––––– 0.875  (22.23) 0.650  (16.51) 40
6.625� Label Width
LAT-178-759** 165 Paper White/Colors 1 6.625  (168.28) 0.625  (15.88) ––––––––– 0.875  (22.23) 0.938  (23.83) 15
131www.bradyid.com
Self-Laminating Labels by Size
PermaShield™ Markers by Size
LASER LABELS
L
A
SE
R
 L
A
B
E
L
S
LA
BE
L
IN
DE
X
BY
SI
ZE
Label Label Write-on Horizontal Top Left
Pieces Labels Width Height Height Repeat Margin Margin Labels
Part Per Per Inch (mm) Inch (mm) Inch (mm) Inch (mm) Inch (mm) Inch (mm) Per
Number Package Material Color Row A B C D E F Sheet
0.375� Label Width
LAT-57-361-2.5 2,500 Self-laminating Translucent 4 0.375  (9.53) 1.800  (45.72) 0.750  (19.05) 1.900  (48.26) 0.875  (22.23) 0.500  (12.70) 100
Polyester
0.500� Label Width
LAT-15-361-1,-5 1,000/5,000 Polyester White/Trans. 13 0.500  (12.70) 0.750  (19.05) 0.370  (9.40) 0.600  (15.24) 0.875  (22.23) 0.400  (10.16) 156
LAT-48-361-1 1,000 Polyester White 13 0.500  (12.70) 1.000  (25.40) 0.375  (9.53) 0.600  (15.24) 0.875  (22.23) 0.400  (10.16) 117
LAT-49-361-1 1,000 Polyester White 13 0.500  (12.70) 1.250  (31.75) 0.500  (12.70) 0.600  (15.24) 0.875  (22.23) 0.400  (10.16) 91
LAT-22-361-5 5,000 Polyester White/Trans. 13 0.500  (12.70) 1.500  (38.10) 0.500  (12.70) 0.600  (15.24) 0.875  (22.23) 0.400  (10.16) 78
0.600� Label Width
LAT-56-361-2.5 2,500 Self-laminating Translucent 4 0.600  (15.24) 1.625  (41.28) 1.000  (25.40) 1.725  (43.82) 0.875  (22.23) 0.850  (21.59) 64
Polyester
LAT-59-361-2.5 2,500 Self-laminating Translucent 3 0.600  (15.24) 2.625  (66.68) 1.000  (25.40) 2.725  (69.22) 0.875  (22.23) 0.213  (5.41) 45
Polyester
0.750� Label Width
LAT-50-361-1 1,000 Polyester White 9 0.750  (19.05) 1.000  (25.40) 0.375  (9.53) 0.850  (21.59) 0.875  (22.23) 0.475  (12.07) 81
LAT-51-361-1 1,000 Polyester White 9 0.750  (19.05) 1.500  (38.10) 0.500  (12.70) 0.850  (21.59) 0.875  (22.23) 0.475  (12.07) 54
1.000� Label Width
LAT-16-361-1,-5 1,000/5,000 Polyester White/Trans. 7 1.000  (25.40) 0.750  (19.05) 0.340  (8.64) 1.100  (27.94) 0.875  (22.23) 0.450  (11.43) 84
LAT-17-361-1,-2.5 1,000/2,500 Polyester White/Trans. 7 1.000  (25.40) 1.000  (25.40) 0.340  (8.64) 1.100  (27.94) 0.875  (22.23) 0.450  (11.43) 63
LAT-18-361-1,-2.5 1,000/2,500 Polyester White/Trans. 7 1.000  (25.40) 1.330  (33.78) 0.500  (12.70) 1.100  (27.94) 0.834  (21.18) 0.450  (11.43) 49
LAT-39-361-1 1,000 Polyester White 7 1.000  (25.40) 1.437  (36.50) 0.500  (12.70) 1.100  (27.94) 0.875  (22.23) 0.300  (7.62) 42
LAT-58-361-1 1,000 Self-laminating Translucent 7 1.000  (25.40) 2.625 (66.68) 1.000  (25.40) 1.100  (27.94) 0.875  (22.23) 0.450  (11.43) 21
Polyester
LAT-19-361-1 1,000 Polyester White/Trans. 7 1.000  (25.40) 3.167  (80.44) 0.970  (24.64) 1.100  (27.94) 0.834  (21.18) 0.450  (11.43) 21
1.200� Label Width
LAT-35-361-2.5 2,500 Polyester White/Trans. 6 1.200  (30.48) 1.500  (38.10) 0.500  (12.70) 1.270  (32.23) 0.875 (22.23) 0.400  (10.16) 36
1.500� Label Width
LAT-52-361-1 1,000 Polyester White 5 1.500  (38.10) 1.000  (25.40) 0.375  (9.53) 0.875  (22.23) 0.300  (7.62) 0.300  (7.62) 45
LAT-53-361-1 1,000 Polyester White 5 1.500  (38.10) 1.500  (38.10) 0.500  (12.70) 1.600  (40.64) 0.300  (7.62) 0.300  (7.62) 30
1.750� Label Width
LAT-54-361-1 1,000 Polyester White 4 1.750  (44.45) 1.000  (25.40) 0.375  (9.53) 0.875  (22.23) 0.600  (15.24) 0.600  (15.24) 36
LAT-55-361-1 1,000 Polyester White 4 1.750  (44.45) 1.500  (38.10) 0.375  (9.53) 0.875  (22.23) 0.600  (15.24) 0.600  (15.24) 24
1.875� Label Width
LAT-27-361-1 1,000 Polyester White/Trans. 4 1.875  (4 7.63) 3.167  (80.44) 0.968  (24.59) 2.000  (50.80) 0.875  (22.23) 0.215  (5.46) 12
Clear polyester (B-966) overlaminate extends 0.126 outside of label on each side.
PRINTERS LEAD EDGE IN DIRECTION OF ARROWS
BRADY LASERTAB™ MARKERS
PRINTERS LEAD EDGE IN DIRECTION OF ARROWS
BRADY LASERTAB™ MARKERS
Pieces Labels Label Width Label Height Horizontal Repeat Top Margin Left Margin Labels
Part Per Per Inch (mm) Inch (mm) Inch (mm) Inch (mm) Inch (mm) Per
Number Package Material Color Row A B C D E Sheet
1.000� Label Width
LAT-23-747-2.5 2,500 Polyester White 6 1.000  (25.40) 0.500  (12.70) 1.350  (34.29) 1.000  (25.40) 0.275  (6.99) 60
LAT-23-773-2.5 2,500 Metallized Silver 6 1.000  (25.40) 0.500  (12.70) 1.350  (34.29) 1.000  (25.40) 0.275  (6.99) 60
Polyester
1.750� Label Width
LAT-24-747-1 1,000 Polyester White 3 1.750  (44.45) 1.000  (25.40) 2.200  (55.88) 1.000  (25.40) 1.175  (29.85) 21
LAT-24-773-1 1,000 Metallized Silver 3 1.750  (44.45) 1.000  (25.40) 2.200  (55.88) 1.000  (25.40) 1.175  (29.85) 21
Polyester
PRINTERS LEAD EDGE IN DIRECTION OF ARROWS
BRADY LASERTAB™ MARKERS
PRINTERS LEAD EDGE IN DIRECTION OF ARROWS
BRADY LASERTAB™ MARKERS
A D
E
F
B
WRITE-ON AREA C
OVERLAMINATE
AREA
Note: Labels in chart are sorted in order by width, height, 3 digit material number (within part number), then die number (within part number).
✮This product is sold in Japan under the Overlaminate Labels name and not under the PermaShield name.
✮
132 www.bradyid.com
Faceplate Inserts by Size
110 Block Markers by Size
Non Die-Cut Sheets
LABELS
/
M
ARKERS
INDEX
BY
SIZE
L
A
SE
R
 L
A
B
E
L
S
LASER LABELS
Pieces Strips Strip Width Strip Height Web Width
Part Per Per Inch (mm) Inch (mm) Inch (mm)
Number Package Material Color Row A B C
1.975� Label Width
LAT-176-124-WT 1,000 Paper White 4 1.975  (50.17) 0.375  (9.53) 8.500  (215.90)
ALIGN FIRST VERTICALLY PRINTED LINE HERE
Pieces Strips Strip Width Strip Height Web Width
Part Per Per Inch (mm) Inch (mm) Inch (mm)
Number Package Material Color Row A B C
7.900� Label Width
LAT-177-124-BL 180 Paper Blue 1 7.900  (200.66) 0.475  (12.07) 8.500  (215.90)
LAT-177-124-BR 180 Paper Brown 1 7.900  (200.66)  0.475  (12.07) 8.500  (215.90)
LAT-177-124-GR 180 Paper Green 1 7.900  (200.66) 0.475  (12.07) 8.500  (215.90)
LAT-177-124-GY 180 Paper Gray 1 7.900  (200.66) 0.475  (12.07) 8.500  (215.90)
LAT-177-124-OR 180 Paper Orange 1 7.900  (200.66)  0.475  (12.07) 8.500  (215.90)
LAT-177-124-PL 180 Paper Purple 1 7.900  (200.66) 0.475  (12.07) 8.500  (215.90)
LAT-177-124-RD 180 Paper Red 1 7.900  (200.66) 0.475  (12.07) 8.500  (215.90)
LAT-177-124-WT 180 Paper White 1 7.900  (200.66) 0.475  (12.07) 8.500  (215.90)
LAT-177-124-YL 180 Paper Yellow 1 7.900  (200.66) 0.475  (12.07) 8.500  (215.90)
Part Sheets Per Label Width Label Height Labels Per
Number Package Material Color Inch (mm) Inch (mm) Sheet
8.500� Label Width
LAT-28-773-25-SH 25 Sheets Metallized Polyester Silver 8.500  (215.90) 11.000  (279.40) 1
LAT-28-747-25-SH 25 Sheets Polyester White 8.500  (215.90) 11.000  (279.40) 1
LAT-28-747-YL-25-SH 25 Sheets Polyester Yellow 8.500  (215.90) 11.000  (279.40) 1
LAT-28-722-25-SH 25 Sheets Polyester Clear 8.500  (215.90) 11.000  (279.40) 1
LAT-28-409-25-SH 25 Sheets Polyolefin White 8.500  (215.90) 11.000  (279.40) 1
ALIGN FIRST VERTICALLY PRINTED LINE HERE